IUCI <3 AMAi

PARA - CYCLING EUROPEAN CUP

Klasyfikacja: MC4

Msc Zawodnik
WETTER Tobias
SCHAFER Tomas
GAILISS Oskars
PERSA Ivan
KUSTER David
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Znaleziono 5 wynik(éw)

Wydarzenie:
Organizator:

PARA-CYCLING EUROPEAN CUP - TIME TRIAL 5 LAPS
B4A4SP&GRT

INTELIGENTHE ZAWODY SPORTOWE

Para-Cycling European Cup 2017
SPORT CYCLING CLUB PRAGUE

Data: 2017-10-01
Miejsce: Prague
Dystans: 16.5 km
Numer Klub

O U N MW

BSV MUNCHEN

NRT PROTECTIVR

DOLTCINI LATVIA CYCLING TEAM
CROATIA NATIONAL

SLOVENIA NATIONAL TEAM

Punkt pomiarowy: 3,3 km

Kategoria
MC4
MC4
MC4
MC4
MC4

ucl

10049972663
10008437667
10008461616
10008841734
10008527088

Start_All
0.1km

00:00:15
00:00:15
00:00:16
00:00:18
00:00:18

B4SP&GRT

Start_All
3.3km
00:05:17
00:05:21
00:05:35
00:06:27
00:06:44
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